

BID TABULATION			AR Brothers Construction Services, Inc.		Leland Bradley Construction, Inc.		
City of San Augustine FEMA Culvert Replacement			PO Box 43 San Augustine, Texas 75972		4815 Whitehurst Drive Longview, Texas 75602		
Bid Date & Time: October 11, 2019 @ 2:00 PM			936.275.0515		903.236.4872		
Prepared by KSA Engineers, Inc.			ryangarcia1@sbcglobal.net		ronnie@lbcincorporated.com		
Item	Qty	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Lump Sum Price	Unit Price	Lump Sum Price
<b>Schedule 1 - Golden Way Culvert</b>							
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Insurance and Bonding	\$ 3,684.00	\$ 3,684.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
1	1	LS	Barricades and Traffic Control	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
1	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
1	1	STA	Right of Way Preparation	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
1.1	1	LS	Excavation/Embankment	\$ 13,291.00	\$ 13,291.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
1.1	65	SY	8" Cement Treated Subgrade (Road Mix)	\$ 121.00	\$ 7,865.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,575.00
1.1	65	SY	9" Crushed Limestone Base (Type A,				
1.1	65	SY	Grade 2)	\$ 111.00	\$ 7,215.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,525.00
1.1	65	SY	3" HMAC Pavement	\$ 49.00	\$ 3,185.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 5,265.00
1.1	3	EA	Remove Existing Drainage Culvert	\$ 227.00	\$ 681.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 501.00
1.10	96	LF	Furnish and Install 30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$ 94.00	\$ 9,024.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,600.00
1.1	1	EA	Furnish and Install Concrete Headwall	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
1.1	1	EA	Furnish and Install Concrete Headwall	\$ 10,070.00	\$ 10,070.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
1.1	68	LF	Metal Beam Guard Fence	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,100.00
1.1	2	EA	Metal Beam Guard Fence Terminal Anchor	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
1.2	2	EA	Metal Beam Guard Fence Driveway Terminal Anchor	\$ 745.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
1.2	1.00	LS	Site Restoration and Vegetation	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
1.2	1	LS	Trench Safety	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
<b>Schedule 1 Subtotal</b>					<b>\$ 76,025.00</b>		<b>\$ 67,816.00</b>
<b>Schedule 2 - Park Drive Culvert</b>							
2	1	LS	Mobilization, Insurance and Bonding	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	1	LS	Barricades and Traffic Control	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
2	1	STA	Right of Way Preparation	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2.1	13	SY	Asphalt Pavement Repair	\$ 233.00	\$ 3,029.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 3,510.00
2.1	1	EA	Remove Existing Drainage Culvert	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
2.1	26	LF	Furnish and Install 24" Reinforced concrete Pipe	\$ 82.00	\$ 2,132.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,600.00
2.1	2	EA	Furnish and Install Concrete Headwall	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
2.1	1	LS	Site Restoration and Vegetation	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2.10	1	LS	Trench Safety	\$ 167.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
<b>Schedule 2 Subtotal</b>					<b>\$ 22,958.00</b>		<b>\$ 29,010.00</b>
<b>Schedule 3 - Bierholter Drive Culvert</b>							
3	1	LS	Mobilization, Insurance and Bonding	\$ 1,333.00	\$ 1,333.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	1	LS	Barricades and Traffic Control	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention	\$ 760.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
3	1	STA	Right of Way Preparation	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
3.1	13	SY	Asphalt Pavement Repair	\$ 241.00	\$ 3,133.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 3,510.00
3.1	1	EA	Remove Existing Drainage Culvert	\$ 435.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3.1	22	LF	Furnish and Install 30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$ 122.00	\$ 2,684.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00
3.1	2	EA	Furnish and Install Concrete Headwall	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3.1	1	LS	Site Restoration and Vegetation	\$ 469.00	\$ 469.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
3.10	1	LS	Trench Safety	\$ 163.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
<b>Schedule 3 Subtotal</b>					<b>\$ 26,697.00</b>		<b>\$ 31,910.00</b>
<b>Schedule 4 - Milam Street Culvert</b>							
4	1	LS	Mobilization, Insurance and Bonding	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	1	LS	Barricades and Traffic Control	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention	\$ 1,312.00	\$ 1,312.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	1	STA	Right of Way Preparation	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4.1	1	LS	Excavation/Embankment	\$ 7,555.00	\$ 7,555.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
4.1	95	SY	8" Cement Treated Subgrade (Road Mix)	\$ 121.00	\$ 11,495.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 4,465.00
4.1	95	SY	8" Cement Treated Subgrade (Road Mix)	\$ 111.00	\$ 10,545.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,500.00
4.1	95	SY	3" HMAC Pavement (Type D)	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,500.00
4.1	42	LF	Furnish and Install 42" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$ 136.00	\$ 5,712.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,400.00
4.10	2	EA	Furnish and Install Concrete Headwall	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 19,500.00
4.1	1	LS	Site Restoration and Vegetation	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
4.1	1	LS	Trench Safety	\$ 342.00	\$ 342.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
<b>Schedule 4 Subtotal</b>					<b>\$ 69,335.00</b>		<b>\$ 74,365.00</b>
<b>Schedule 1</b>				\$ 76,025.00	\$ 76,025.00	\$ 67,816.00	\$ 67,816.00
<b>Schedule 2</b>				\$ 22,958.00	\$ 22,958.00	\$ 29,010.00	\$ 29,010.00
<b>Schedule 3</b>				\$ 26,697.00	\$ 26,697.00	\$ 31,910.00	\$ 31,910.00
<b>Schedule 4</b>				\$ 69,335.00	\$ 69,335.00	\$ 74,365.00	\$ 74,365.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				\$ 195,015.00	\$ 195,015.00	\$ 203,101.00	\$ 203,101.00